Bottlegreen, Elderflower Sparkling Pressé, 275ml
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Cottage Delight, Strawberry Extra Jam, 113g

gredients werris, Sugar Ge!lmg
agent: Fruit pectin, Acidity regulator; e
Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice.

Prepared wsth 56g of fruit per 100g.
Tota) sugar content 65g per 100g.
Popin the fridge after opening.3
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Filbert's, Chilli & Lime Peanuts, 40g

Peanuts Jambled in Citrus and Chilli. y > ‘_'
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Cottage Delight, Classic Orange Marmalade, 113g

Ingredients Sugar, Oranges Acad:ty regulator
Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice. SIRAY
Prepared with 46g of fruit per 100g.

Jotal sugar content 679 per 100g.

Popin the fridge after opening. 4

» Suitable for vegetarians

» Suitable for vegans. |
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Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g

eat Flour (Wheat Flou dCalC

% lron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt Bu
; (M:lk) Salt), Chocolate Ch ;ps mf) ((&?}2 Prs >
Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat t Reduce

t Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Caster g
b Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar
p Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) Natural Vanilla 3
% Havouring), Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder &
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Lily O'Brien's, Sticky Toffee Chocolates in Pouch, 110g

Ingredients: - -
Mk Chocoiate 45% [Sugar, whote Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Haﬁ
Ermulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natursl Vanilia Flavouring], Sticky Totfee
Caramet 40% {Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmad
Milk (Mitk, Sugar), Vegetable Fat{Coconut), Butter Fat (Mitk), Reduced

Fat Cocon Powder, Sait, Naturai Flavouring), Dark Chocolate15% .
[Cocon Mass, Sugas, {.‘.ocoa Hutter, Emuimfeer (Sova Lecithin), Notural :

~ Vanitta Flavoyring). SRE Ca

Mlergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients iisted in BOLD.,
May also contain traces of Nuts & Cereals containing Ghyten,

This product does not contain any sriificial colours or
flavours,. This product is suitable for vegetariana.

Mitk Chocoiate comains Cocoa Solics 30% rmumimurm, Milk Solids 2009 -.
mirsrnum. Dark Chocolate containg Cocoa Soblids 55% minirnum, ) N

For maximum taste and enjoyment, please store youwr
14ly O'Brien's chocolates in & oocl dry place, 15-£8'C away .

~ from molsture, strong sunlight aod odonwrs. .
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Border Biscuits, Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls, 150g

. Ingredients: Wheat Flaur {Calcium, ron, Niacin, Thiamin}, Mitk Chocotate (22%) - »}
- {Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whey (Milk) Powder, Lactose, ¢
- Emulsifier: Soya Lec;thm) Sugar, Vegetable Qil (Palm, Rapeseed), Butter, C-ammmr
Siummed Mitk Powder, Free Range Whole Egg Powder, Natural Flmurmg, Ra:s.mg

Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Satt.
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« Allergy Advice: For allergens, mcluding cereals contasnmg g!uten, see mmd:enu in

~ beld. Also, may contain traces of nut and sesame seeds, —-.
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